                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VL460/4/04 4 460 277 143 264 901
VL460/4/05 5 460 338 143 330 1126
VL460/4/06 6 460 398 143 396 1351
VL460/4/07 7 460 459 143 462 1576
VL460/4/08 8 460 520 143 528 1801
VL460/4/09 9 460 580 143 594 2027
VL460/4/10 10 460 641 143 660 2252
VL460/4/11 11 460 702 143 726 2477
VL460/4/12 12 460 762 143 792 2702
VL460/4/13 13 460 823 143 858 2927
VL460/4/14 14 460 884 143 924 3153
VL460/4/15 15 460 945 143 990 3378
VL460/4/16 16 460 1005 143 1056 3603
VL460/4/17 17 460 1066 143 1122 3828
VL460/4/18 18 460 1127 143 1188 4053
VL460/4/19 19 460 1187 143 1254 4278
VL460/4/20 20 460 1248 143 1320 4504
VL460/4/21 21 460 1309 143 1386 4729
VL460/4/22 22 460 1369 143 1452 4954
VL460/4/23 23 460 1430 143 1518 5179
VL460/4/24 24 460 1491 143 1584 5404
VL460/4/25 25 460 1552 143 1650 5629
VL460/4/26 26 460 1612 143 1716 5855
VL460/4/27 27 460 1673 143 1782 6080
VL460/4/28 28 460 1734 143 1848 6305
VL460/4/29 29 460 1794 143 1914 6530
VL460/4/30 30 460 1885 143 1980 6755
VL460/4/31 31 460 1916 143 2046 6981
VL460/4/32 32 460 1976 143 2110 7199
VL460/4/33 33 460 2037 143 2176 7424
VL460/4/34 34 460 2098 143 2242 7649
VL460/4/35 35 460 2159 143 2308 7874
VL460/4/36 36 460 2219 143 2374 8100
VL460/4/37 37 460 2280 143 2440 8325
VL460/4/38 38 460 2341 143 2506 8550
VL460/4/39 39 460 2401 143 2572 8775
VL460/4/40 40 460 2464 143 2638 9000
COLONIAL 4 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VL660/4/04 4 660 276 143 399 1361
VL660/4/05 5 660 336 143 498 1699
VL660/4/06 6 660 396 143 598 2040
VL660/4/07 7 660 457 143 698 2381
VL660/4/08 8 660 517 143 797 2719
VL660/4/09 9 660 578 143 897 3060
VL660/4/10 10 660 638 143 996 3398
VL660/4/11 11 660 698 143 1096 3739
VL660/4/12 12 660 759 143 1196 4081
VL660/4/13 13 660 819 143 1295 4418
VL660/4/14 14 660 880 143 1395 4759
VL660/4/15 15 660 940 143 1495 5101
VL660/4/16 16 660 1000 143 1594 5438
VL660/4/17 17 660 1061 143 1694 5780
VL660/4/18 18 660 1121 143 1794 6121
VL660/4/19 19 660 1182 143 1893 6459
VL660/4/20 20 660 1242 143 1993 6800
VL660/4/21 21 660 1302 143 2093 7141
VL660/4/22 22 660 1363 143 2192 7479
VL660/4/23 23 660 1423 143 2292 7820
VL660/4/24 24 660 1484 143 2392 8161
VL660/4/25 25 660 1544 143 2491 8499
VL660/4/26 26 660 1604 143 2591 8840
VL660/4/27 27 660 1665 143 2691 9181
VL660/4/28 28 660 1725 143 2790 9519
VL660/4/29 29 660 1786 143 2890 9860
VL660/4/30 30 660 1846 143 2989 10198
VL660/4/31 31 660 1906 143 3089 10539
VL660/4/32 32 660 1967 143 3189 10880
VL660/4/33 33 660 2027 143 3288 11218
VL660/4/34 34 660 2088 143 3388 11559
VL660/4/35 35 660 2148 143 3488 11900
VL660/4/36 36 660 2208 143 3587 12238
VL660/4/37 37 660 2269 143 3687 12579
VL660/4/38 38 660 2329 143 3787 12921
VL660/4/39 39 660 2390 143 3886 13258
VL660/4/40 40 660 2450 143 3986 13599
Page 2 of 5
COLONIAL 4  Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VL760/4/04 4 760 278 143 489 1668
VL760/4/05 5 760 340 143 623 2126
VL760/4/06 6 760 401 143 747 2549
VL760/4/07 7 760 462 143 872 2975
VL760/4/08 8 760 523 143 996 3398
VL760/4/09 9 760 584 143 1121 3825
VL760/4/10 10 760 645 143 1246 4251
VL760/4/11 11 760 706 143 1370 4674
VL760/4/12 12 760 767 143 1495 5101
VL760/4/13 13 760 828 143 1619 5524
VL760/4/14 14 760 889 143 1744 5950
VL760/4/15 15 760 951 143 1868 6373
VL760/4/16 16 760 1012 143 1993 6800
VL760/4/17 17 760 1073 143 2118 7226
VL760/4/18 18 760 1134 143 2242 7649
VL760/4/19 19 760 1195 143 2367 8076
VL760/4/20 20 760 1256 143 2491 8499
VL760/4/21 21 760 1317 143 2616 8925
VL760/4/22 22 760 1378 143 2740 9348
VL760/4/23 23 760 1439 143 2865 9775
VL760/4/24 24 760 1500 143 2989 10198
VL760/4/25 25 760 1562 143 3114 10624
VL760/4/26 26 760 1623 143 3239 11051
VL760/4/27 27 760 1684 143 3363 11474
VL760/4/28 28 760 1745 143 3488 11900
VL760/4/29 29 760 1806 143 3612 12323
VL760/4/30 30 760 1867 143 3737 12750
VL760/4/31 31 760 1928 143 3861 13173
VL760/4/32 32 760 1989 143 3986 13599
VL760/4/33 33 760 2050 143 4110 14023
VL760/4/34 34 760 2111 143 4235 14449
VL760/4/35 35 760 2173 143 4360 14875
VL760/4/36 36 760 2234 143 4484 15299
VL760/4/37 37 760 2295 143 4609 15725
VL760/4/38 38 760 236 143 4733 16148
VL760/4/39 39 760 2417 143 4858 16575
VL760/4/40 40 760 2478 143 4982 16998
COLONIAL 4 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 3 of 5
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
VL813/4/04 4 813 274 143 528 1801
VL813/4/05 5 813 335 143 659 2248
VL813/4/06 6 813 395 143 791 2699
VL813/4/07 7 813 455 143 923 3149
VL813/4/08 8 813 515 143 1055 3599
VL813/4/09 9 813 575 143 1187 4050
VL813/4/10 10 813 635 143 1319 4500
VL813/4/11 11 813 695 143 1451 4951
VL813/4/12 12 813 755 143 1583 5401
VL813/4/13 13 813 815 143 1715 5851
VL813/4/14 14 813 875 143 1846 6298
VL813/4/15 15 813 936 143 1978 6749
VL813/4/16 16 813 996 143 2110 7199
VL813/4/17 17 813 1056 143 2242 7649
VL813/4/18 18 813 1116 143 2374 8100
VL813/4/19 19 813 1176 143 2506 8550
VL813/4/20 20 813 1236 143 2638 9000
VL813/4/21 21 813 1296 143 2770 9451
VL813/4/22 22 813 1356 143 2902 9901
VL813/4/23 23 813 1416 143 3033 10348
VL813/4/24 24 813 1476 143 3165 10798
VL813/4/25 25 813 1537 143 3297 11249
VL813/4/26 26 813 1597 143 3429 11699
VL813/4/27 27 813 1657 143 3561 12149
VL813/4/28 28 813 1717 143 3693 12600
VL813/4/29 29 813 1777 143 3825 13050
VL813/4/30 30 813 1837 143 3957 13501
VL813/4/31 31 813 1897 143 4089 13951
VL813/4/32 32 813 1957 143 4220 14398
VL813/4/33 33 813 2017 143 4352 14848
VL813/4/34 34 813 2077 143 4484 15299
VL813/4/35 35 813 2138 143 4616 15749
VL813/4/36 36 813 2198 143 4748 16199
VL813/4/37 37 813 2258 143 4880 16650
VL813/4/38 38 813 2318 143 5012 17100
VL813/4/39 39 813 2378 143 5144 17550
VL813/4/40 40 813 2438 143 5275 17997
COLONIAL 4 Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 4 of 5
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Tapping connections can be 1/2" or 3/4" BSP
• The Colonial 4 can also be all electric
• The Colonial 4 has a 10 year manufactures guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 5 of 5